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WEEKEND MASS SCHEDULE 
 
SATURDAY 4PM MASS 
 
B1 Betty Cameron 
B2 Valeria Fisher 
B3 Dorothy Elliott―Lead 
B3 Angela Bertolino 
B4 Kathy Manion 
B5 David Bell 
B6   Sue Gunter―Rover 
 
W1 Donna Carey 
W2 Anna Collett 
W3 Cheryll Averbeck 
W4 Barbara McDonald 
W5 Krina Van Ry 
W6 Jerry Cole 

 

SUNDAY 7AM MASS 
 
B1 Gene Mazur 
B2 Rick Conner 
B3 Jack Ponzo―Lead 
B3 Shirley Conner 
B4 Wilbur Hasenoehrl 
B5 Helen Stewart 
 
 
W1 Robert Robuck 
W2 Sally Robuck 
W3 Maxine Perzan 
W4 Pat Imgrund 
W5  Rosie Imgrund 
W6 Andy Zamora 

 

SUNDAY 9AM MASS 
 
B1 Corinne Pollak 
B2 Robert Pollak 
B3 Sally Bodine―Lead 
B3 Dee Strong 
B4 Dick Jaeger 
B5 Bette Acitelli 
B6   Carole Kissinger―Rover 
 
W1 Dick Silva 
W2 Louise Gunderson 
W3 Veral Heller 
W4 Everardo Castillo 
W5 Georgina Castillo 
W6 Ionia Heisser

 
SUNDAY 11AM MASS 
 
B1 Vera Moraga  
B2 Leroy Postel 
B3 Joyce Ring―Lead 
B3 James Lenk 
B4 Marla Lenk 
B5 Mary Anne Morris    
B6    Ron Kelly―Rover 
 
W1 Laura Lopez 
W2 Connie Aden 
W3 Madeline Cotsonas 
W4 Maureen Ecker 
W5 Diane Hubbell 
W6 David Dillon 

SUNDAY 4PM MASS 
 
B1  Mary Lou Rankin 
B2  Nicolas Positano 
B3  Sharon Sprague―Lead 
B3  Rita Mae Kurrus 
B4  Deborah Loomis    
B5  Greg Durnan 
B6  Carole Newman―Rover 
 
W1  Catherine Rivera  
W2  Sherry Ramirez  
W3  Jim Blain 
W4  Sylvia Blain  
W5  Mary Katona 
W6  Maureen O’Shea  

NEW PHONE NUMBERS 
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DAILY MASS SCHEDULE 
 
 

REMINDER: DAILY MASS MINISTERS 
If your station is B3, please do not line up to serve… 

 if there are 4 clergy (priests/deacons) in the sanctuary. 
 

PLEASE ALSO NOTE: 
Any scheduled daily Mass Minister who is not present  
at the Mass FROM BEGINNING TO END is excused from 
distributing the Eucharist on that day. 

 
 
MONDAYS 
 
B1 Linda Karnosh 
B2   Jim Karnosh 

B3 Yvonne Couch 
B4 Rose Spousta 

B5 Pat Bradley 

 

TUESDAYS 
 
B1 Sally Bodine  
B2 Cheryll Averbeck 

B3 Louise Gunderson 
B4 Sue Gunter 
B5 Wilbur Hasenoehrl 

 

WEDNESDAYS  
(Including Ash Wednesday) 
 
B1 Pat Kubat 
B2 Jim Blain 

B3 Wilbur Hasenoehrl 
B4 Sylvia Blain 

B5 Mary Anne Morris
 
THURSDAYS  
 
B1 Helen Stewart 
B2 Rita Mae Kurrus 

B3 Pat Day 
B4 Don Weindorf 
B5 Veral Heller 

 

FRIDAYS  
 
B1 Cheryl Ponzo 
B2 Jack Ponzo 
B3 Gloria Lillie 
B4 Laura Lopez 
B5   Gene Mazur 
 
 

SATURDAYS  
 
B1 Rose Spousta 
B2 No B2 on Saturday 

B3 Sherry Ramirez 
B4 No B4 on Saturday 

B5 Joyce Ring 
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